

J.Misc. 07 of 2025 (CIS Reg. No 07 of 2025)

Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar (J.O. Code No WB01209)
Ld. Civil Judge(Sr. Divn.) cum Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Order no. 06 Dated 17-04-2026

Today is fixed for filing W/O by OP no 1 , S/R and A/D in respect of OP no 2 and 3 as well as report from Protection Officer .

No report has yet been received .

No steps are taken by the parties .

As per resolution dt. 17-04-2026 Ld. Advocates of the local Bar Association have prayed to not to pass any adverse order.

Hence the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix. 11-05-2026 for filing W/O by OP no 1 , S/R and A/D in respect of OP no 2 and 3 as well as report from Protection Officer .

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur